Position

Facilities Procurement
Specialist

Chief Financial Officer
Financial Services Supervisor
Financial Services Associate
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Marin County Superior Court

Marin County Superior Court
Marin County Superior Court
Marin County Superior Court
Marin County Superior Court
Marin County Superior Court

Marin County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$124,917

$121,253
$94,655
$80,803
$61,903
$38,664
$14,962

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,136

$49,474
$42,795
$31,193
$41,808
$21,625

$9,469



