Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Procurement Specialist		Marin County Superior Court	Finance	\$124,917	\$27,136
Chief Financial Officer		Marin County Superior Court	Finance	\$121,253	\$49,474
Financial Services Supervisor		Marin County Superior Court	Finance	\$94,655	\$42,795
Financial Services Associate		Marin County Superior Court	Finance	\$80,803	\$31,193
Accounting Specialist		Marin County Superior Court	Finance	\$61,903	\$41,808
Accounting Specialist		Marin County Superior Court	Finance	\$38,664	\$21,625
Accounting Specialist		Marin County Superior Court	Finance	\$14,962	\$9,469